
Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

31 Jul - 4 Aug 2023

The Archery GB Youth Festival

Compound Under 21 Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 697 SCOTT Ajay 2214 148

8/ 587 DOYLE Noah 1297 122

5/ 653 RIDDING Dru 2742 131

4/ 669 BITTLES Robert 430 134

3/ 681 DAVIS Luke 427 145

6/ 605 RADIGAN Keith 1474 113

7/ 594 MARTIN-STEWART Harry 860 134

2/ 690 LANE Thomas 971 145

SCOTT A (2214)

142

BITTLES R (430)

136

DAVIS L (427)

147

LANE T (971)

143

SCOTT A (2214)

139

DAVIS L (427)

140

BITTLES R (430)

141

LANE T (971)

139

GOLD

DAVIS L (427)

SILVER

SCOTT A (2214)

BRONZE

BITTLES R (430)

Final Rank
1 DAVIS Luke 427
2 SCOTT Ajay 2214
3 BITTLES Robert 430
4 LANE Thomas 971
5 RIDDING Dru 2742 131
6 MARTIN-STEWART Harry 860 134
7 DOYLE Noah 1297 122
8 RADIGAN Keith 1474 113
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

31 Jul - 4 Aug 2023

The Archery GB Youth Festival

Compound Under 21 Men - 5 to 8 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

8/ 587 DOYLE Noah 1297 123

5/ 653 RIDDING Dru 2742 140

6/ 605 RADIGAN Keith 1474 123

7/ 594 MARTIN-STEWART Harry 860 130

RIDDING D (2742)

132

MARTIN-STEWART H (860)

116

DOYLE N (1297)

125

RADIGAN K (1474)

118

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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